Slastad VSK

Norwegian Nationals - Open
13.08.2022 - 14.08.2022

Master sheet Tricks Kvalifisering

8

Stalheim Sondre

Page 1
13.08.2022-20:11

Slastad Ope M

T5B

TBB

TF

B

RTF

TWB

TWF

TS

TWO

First pass :

1x not credit

1x not credit

350

200

200

100

100

100

150

150

130

300

1780

no stop

wo

BB

WBB

WB 1x not credit

BFL

R Trick repeated

Second pass :

Total :

150

150

60

90

90

150

150

60

80 no air

500

1480

3260




